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13781 112TH TERRACE DUNNELLON FL 34432
https://candiscarmichael.com

$270,000

Immaculate Home in a Desirable 55+ Gated Community! Welcome to 13781
SW 112th Terrace in beautiful Dunnellon—a spacious, impeccably maintained
3-bedroom, 2-bath home offering comfort, style, and an exceptional lifestyle.
Step inside to large, light-filled rooms and an expansive open kitchen updated
in 2024 with modern finishes and stainless steel appliances. The home’s
thoughtful layout […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 2016 sq ft

Courtesy of
Listing Office: LPT REALTY, LLC Office ID: MFR261016803

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRTB8447483
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Description
Virtual Tour:
https://golden-lane.aryeo.com/sites/13781-sw-112th-terrace-dunnellon-fl-34432-20486697/branded

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Date added: Added 4 hours ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Floors: 1 floor

Area, sq ft: 2016 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 7841 sq ft

Year built: 1997 SubdivisionName: SPRUCE CRK PRESERVE 03

ListOfficeName: LPT REALTY, LLC GarageSpaces: 2

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 17S Road Surface Type: Paved

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Open Floorplan,
Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer,
Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer,
Water Softener

Flooring: Carpet, Tile Laundry Features: Laundry Room

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 2 Pets Allowed: Yes

Exterior Features: Lighting, Private Mailbox Roof: Shingle

Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Available, Phone
Available, Sewer Available, Water Available

Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Heat Pump

Property Details
Subdivision Name: SPRUCE CRK PRESERVE 03 Parcel Number: 4076-246-000

Levels: One Direction Faces: East

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Vinyl Siding

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, USDA Loan, VA
Loan

Association Information
Association YN: Yes Association Fee: 194

Association Fee Frequency: Monthly Association Amenities: Clubhouse, Gated,
Pickleball Court(s), Pool, Tennis Court(s)

Community Features: Clubhouse, Dog Park,
Pool

Fees&Taxes
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Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount:
$1,406

Tax Legal Description: SEC 09 TWP 17 RGE 20 PLAT BOOK 004
PAGE 022 SPRUCE CREEK PRESERVE III LOT 246

Tax Lot: 246

Rooms

Room type Level

Primary Bedroom First

Primary Bathroom First

Kitchen First

Dining Room First

Living Room First

Family Room First

Bedroom 2 First

Bedroom 3 First

Amenities & Features
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Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Dog Park, Pool ExteriorFeatures: Lighting, Private
Mailbox

Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Available, Phone
Available, Sewer Available, Water Available

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Open
Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main Floor,
Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Range,
Refrigerator, Washer, Water Softener

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Heat Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Roof: Shingle

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Occupant Type:

Owner

Showing Requirements: 24 Hour Notice, Appointment Only, Call Listing
Agent 2, See Remarks, ShowingTime


